Vermont National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

13755
13712
13915

2537
13685

5 Records

BankName

National White River Bank(No Issue)
Brandon NB (No Issue)

Montpelier NB (No Issue)

Clement NB (No Issue)

Windsor County NB (No Issue)
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SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

Town

Bethel
Brandon
Montpelier
Rutland
Windsor

State

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

County

Windsor
Rutland
Washington
Rutland
Windsor

Open
1933
1933
1933
1881
1933

Close

1936
1936
1936
1881
1936

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)



